
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

400 m M65
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Guido Müeller GER Fürth, GER 04-08-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 56.63
Guido Mueller GER Furth, GER 04-02-08EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 56.63

Włodzimierz KOSTRO Poznań Spała 09-03-07POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 62.58

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-18   14:32:38

1 2696 Roberto AGUIRREBENGOA M65 62.326 Q    Spain

2 2922 Bobbie BAARS M65 62.374 Q    Sweden

3 343 Jari PANTZAR M65 62.815 q SB   Finland

4 1201 Mauri ANGELO M65 65.362     Italy

5 2585 Ciocov BRANISLAV M65 66.361  SB   Romania

2558 António BECA M65 DNF3     Portugal

200m 2922 28.65

Intermediate

Bobbie BAARS

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-18   14:37:25

1 953 Gerhard ZORN M65 59.896 Q SB   Germany

2 3270 Tennyson JAMES M65 61.035 Q SB   United Kingdom

3 1702 Jan CZĄSTKA M65 61.254 q    Poland

4 146 Jaroslav HEJZLAR M65 63.313  SB   Czech Republic

5 463 Michel JOUVENCEL M65 64.821  SB   France

6 244 Ole MIDDELHEDE M65 65.512     Denmark

200m 953 28.04

Intermediate

Gerhard ZORN
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINA Gerhard ZORN M65 Germany 59.891 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Tennyson JAMES M65 United Kingdom 61.032 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Jan CZĄSTKA M65 Poland 61.253 q    

4 SEMIFINA Roberto AGUIRREBENGOA M65 Spain 62.321 Q    

5 SEMIFINA Bobbie BAARS M65 Sweden 62.372 Q    

6 SEMIFINA Jari PANTZAR M65 Finland 62.813 q SB   

7 SEMIFINA Jaroslav HEJZLAR M65 Czech Republic 63.314  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Michel JOUVENCEL M65 France 64.825  SB   

9 SEMIFINA Mauri ANGELO M65 Italy 65.364     

10 SEMIFINA Ole MIDDELHEDE M65 Denmark 65.516     

11 SEMIFINA Ciocov BRANISLAV M65 Romania 66.365  SB   

SEMIFINA António BECA M65 Portugal DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 SEMIFINA Gerhard ZORN Germany 59.891 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Tennyson JAMES United Kingdom 61.032 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Jan CZĄSTKA Poland 61.253 q    

4 SEMIFINA Roberto AGUIRREBENGOA Spain 62.321 Q    

5 SEMIFINA Bobbie BAARS Sweden 62.372 Q    

6 SEMIFINA Jari PANTZAR Finland 62.813 q SB   

7 SEMIFINA Jaroslav HEJZLAR Czech Republic 63.314  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Michel JOUVENCEL France 64.825  SB   

9 SEMIFINA Mauri ANGELO Italy 65.364     

10 SEMIFINA Ole MIDDELHEDE Denmark 65.516     

11 SEMIFINA Ciocov BRANISLAV Romania 66.365  SB   

SEMIFINA António BECA Portugal DNFDNF     
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